Pefra e Rie e

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

3ip fera=foresT
MARKS STATEMENT

Ao ¥pa Altswe

TINET, 2020

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2020

qﬁ&ﬂ?ﬁ bl SITH Name of Candidate

31eIghaich Roll No. 25645581

HATAT hI SITH Mother's Name

fﬁamiz&ﬁs bl <&TH Father's/Guardian's Name

feremeT™ school
fow=r @rs fere=r
SUBJECT SUBJECT NAME
CODE

301 ENGLISH CORE

041 MATHEMATICS

042 PHYSICS

043 CHEMISTRY

283 COMPUTER SCIENCE (OLD)

500 WORK EXPERIENCE

502 HEALTH & PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

503 GENERAL STUDIES

URUITH RESULT: PASS

fecetl Delhi

Date of declaration of result : 12/10/2020

Note:

PARTH TRIPATHI

CHAMPA TRIPATHI

HEM CHANDRA TRIPATHI

K C M SCHOOL CIVIL LINES MORADABAD UP (81007)

foRaa  urRe B AT (IT=T H)

THEORY PRACTICAL

056
052
023
023
039

019
016
024
023
025

DigiLocker

Verified

TOTAL

075
068
047
046
064

TOTAL (IN WORDS)

SEVENTY FIVE
SIXTY EIGHT
FORTY SEVEN
FORTY SIX
SIXTY FOUR

Digitally signed by:

Rerder Is
POSITIONAL
GRADE

Cc2
C1
D2
D2
D2
Cc2
C2

Bl

Controller of Examinations
Central Board of Secondary Education
Date: 06/06/2021 10:41:42 IST

1. This mark sheet is generated by DigiLocker (https://digilocker.gov.in) directly from CBSE’s database.
2. This digitally signed document is legally valid as per the IT Act 2000 when used electronically.

3. To verify this mark sheet, download DigiLocker Android application from Google Play and scan the QR code on the mark sheet.
4. Abbreviations:

AB - Absent

EX - Exempted

NC - Not Conducted

RP - Repeat in Practical

RT - Repeat in Theory



