

## केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION अंक विवरणिका MARKS STATEMENT सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2020

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2020

परीक्षार्थी का नाम Name of Candidate PARTH TRIPATHI

अनुक्रमांक Roll No. 25645581

माता का नाम Mother's Name CHAMPA TRIPATHI

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम Father's/Guardian's Name HEM CHANDRA TRIPATHI

विद्यालय School K C M SCHOOL CIVIL LINES MORADABAD UP (81007)

विषय कोड SUBJECT CODE	विषय SUBJECT NAME	लिखित THEORY	प्रायोगिक PRACTICAL	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों) में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	स्थितीय ग्रेड POSITIONAL GRADE
301	ENGLISH CORE	056	019	075	SEVENTY FIVE	C2
041	MATHEMATICS	052	016	068	SIXTY EIGHT	C1
042	PHYSICS	023	024	047	FORTY SEVEN	D2
043	CHEMISTRY	023	023	046	FORTY SIX	D2
283	COMPUTER SCIENCE (OLD)	039	025	064	SIXTY FOUR	D2
500	WORK EXPERIENCE					C2
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION					C2
503	GENERAL STUDIES					B1

परिणाम RESULT: PASS





Digitally signed by: Controller of Examinations Central Board of Secondary Education Date: 06/06/2021 10:41:42 IST

दिल्ली Delhi

Date of declaration of result : 12/10/2020

## Note:

- 1. This mark sheet is generated by DigiLocker (https://digilocker.gov.in) directly from CBSE's database.
- 2. This digitally signed document is legally valid as per the IT Act 2000 when used electronically.
- 3. To verify this mark sheet, download DigiLocker Android application from Google Play and scan the QR code on the mark sheet.
- 4. Abbreviations:

AB - Absent NC - Not Conducted

EX - Exempted

RP - Repeat in Practical

RT - Repeat in Theory